

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 478 of 2026**Dr. Neelkamal Garg (in Person) **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

22/04/2026	None appears for the petitioner. Ms. Anuja Sharma, Dy. G.A., for the State. List this case week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE
Saurabh	