

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 478 of 2026****Dr. NEELKAMAL GARG (IN PERSON) versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

06/05/2026	None for the Petitioner(s). Ms. Anuja Sharma, Dy. G.A. for the Respondents/State. It is informed to this Court that the petitioner is on adjustment. List this case on 08.07.2026 (Wednesday). Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	